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Transfer Print - dishwasher resistant up to 1000 cycles on ceramics and 300 cycles on glass

Transfer Print - on one side

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
~ 1 5,05 4,19 3,33 2,74 2,35 2,04 1,79
2 6,52 5,25 3,99 3,22 2,68 2,27 1,97
3 7,98 6,31 4,64 3,70 3,01 2,50 2,14
4 9,44 7,37 5,30 4,19 3,34 2,74 2,32
5 10,90 8,43 5,95 4,67 3,67 2,97 2,50
6 12,36 9,49 6,61 5,15 4,00 3,20 2,67
each next colours 1,78 0,69 0,61 0,56 0,52 0,50 0,47
Transfer Print - on two sides
Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 5,38 4,48 3,59 2,96 2,54 2,21 1,95
™) 2 6,89 5,59 4,29 3,48 2,91 2,49 2,16
= 3 8,41 6,70 4,99 4,00 3,28 2,76 2,38
4 9,93 7,80 5,69 4,52 3,65 3,03 2,60
5 11,44 8,91 6,39 5,04 4,02 3,30 2,82
N 6 12,96 10,01 7,08 5,56 4,39 3,57 3,04
each next colours 1,83 0,73 0,65 0,59 0,56 0,54 0,51
Transfer Print - on whole surface
Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 5,52 4,61 3,71 3,05 2,63 2,29 2,01
2 7,10 5,77 4,45 3,61 3,03 2,59 2,26
3 8,67 6,93 5,20 4,17 3,44 2,89 2,50
4 10,24 8,08 5,94 4,73 3,84 3,20 2,75
5 11,82 9,24 6,68 5,29 4,24 3,50 3,00
6 13,39 10,40 7,42 5,85 4,65 3,80 3,24
each next colours 1,89 0,78 0,69 0,63 0,60 0,57 0,54




In-glaze ceramic decal - limitless dishwasher resistance
Transfer Print - on one side

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 5,59 4,68 3,76 3,09 2,67 2,32 2,04
a M\ 2 7,11 5,79 4,47 3,62 3,04 2,59 2,25
) 3 8,64 6,91 5,17 4,14 3,40 2,85 2,45
4 10,16 8,02 5,88 4,67 3,77 3,12 2,65
5 11,68 9,14 6,58 5,19 4,13 3,38 2,85
~ 6 13,21 10,25 7,28 5,72 4,50 3,64 3,05
= each next colours 1,84 0,74 0,66 0,60 0,56 0,53 0,49
Transfer Print - on two sides
Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 5,97 5,02 4,07 3,35 2,90 2,53 2,22
a N\ 2 7,56 6,19 4,82 3,92 3,31 2,84 2,47
W L 3 9,15 7,36 5,58 4,49 3,72 3,15 2,72
4 10,73 8,53 6,33 5,05 4,14 3,46 2,98
5 12,32 9,70 7,09 5,62 4,55 3,77 3,23
6 13,91 10,86 7,84 6,19 4,96 4,08 3,48
each next colours 1,91 0,80 0,71 0,64 0,61 0,58 0,54
Transfer Print - on whole surface
Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 6,14 5,17 4,20 3,46 3,00 2,62 2,30
2 7,80 6,40 5,01 4,08 3,45 2,97 2,58
3 9,45 7,63 5,82 4,69 3,90 3,31 2,87
4 11,11 8,86 6,63 5,30 4,35 3,66 3,15
5 12,76 10,09 7,43 5,92 4,81 4,00 3,44
6 14,42 11,32 8,24 6,53 5,26 4,35 3,72

each next colours 1,97 0,86 0,76 0,69 0,65 0,61 0,58



Extra charges for decal printing

description price
s ;I =\
\] Print on the inside rim 0,32
o — | o——
( ! ) 2 sided print on the inside 0,64
\ Printing on the handle / on outside bottom/ on the
|_ .J inting / u |. / 0,28
saucer/on the lid
Print on the inside bottom 0,67
Print around ( joining under the handle ) 1,12
el ' -
/’fJ '
(d 5 ) Print with stripe (without joining) 0,36
7 : C
' Print with stripe (with joining) 0,36
Glossy gold or silver under 30cm?2 1,46
Glossy gold or silver above 30cm?2 2,47
Gold edge decoration (Hand Made). 10 mm wide stripe, 6.77

hand painted.




Decoration with stripe on the saucer

Imprint on the whole sacuer

Personalization with individual names

Over-rim-decoration - 1st level of difficulty (consultation
required)

Over-rim-decoration - 2nd level of difficulty (consultation
required)

Gold coating of handle

*price for the maximum size of the letter for one name or word - 16 points.
Personalization can only be made outside the original print area.

Extra charges for decal printing

Cost of one prototype up to 4 colors

Prices in do not include the shipping cost

42,35

0,68

0,96

0,68

0,55

0,73

7,37



plate diameter

14 -20 cm

from 20 cm

\ 1

7

1 sided print

Basic price for
printing from
tables for 1 sided €
print + additional
fee for size

Basic price for
printing from
tables for 1 sided €
print + additional
fee for size

\ '
N

0,40

0,80

Surcharges for additional imprints on plates

/ / “\\I \,]

[
\ \‘\ /f //
2 sided print

Basic price for
printing from
tables for 2 sided €
print + additional
fee for size

Basic price for
printing from
tables for 2 sided €
print + additional
fee for size

0,40

0,80

imprint size up to 20 cm 2

Around print

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

1,06

2,12

Around print with stripe on

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

2,39

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

4,77

*Designs that exceed the standard printing area must be approved by the production department

Euro,

deep flat

Around print with stripe on

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

4,15

Basic price for
printing from
tables for around €
print + additional
fee for size

8,75



Basecolor in-glaze dying

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
Inside 5,70 5,33 4,66 3,45 3,35 3,25 3,15
Outside 6,42 6,01 5,25 3,89 3,78 3,66 3,55

yellow (107 C), green (7472 C), green (3165 C), gray (425 C), orange (1655 C), blue (dark blue C), red (711 C), red (186 C), black , brown (175 C),
blue (2925 C), Custom colors available on request.

*All given pantone colors are approximate, deviation from the given pantone colors up to 15% is allowed.

Additional costs

Basecolor prototype cost (Basecolor selected from list of available colors) 58,31

Prices in do not include the shipping cost




Hand Made - painting of the edge

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
Standard 1,11 1,11 1,11 1,11 1,11 1,11 1,11
Gold/ silver 1,38 1,38 1,38 1,38 1,38 1,38 1,38
Additional charges
The cost of prototyping with Hand Made 25,88

Prices in

do not include the shipping cost




Sensitive Touch - Sand blasting
Sensitive Touch

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
on one side 5,60 4,95 4,30 3,89 3,62 3,41 3,24
two sides 7,87 7,05 6,22 5,64 5,28 4,98 4,73
Sensitive Touch - Color +

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
ononeside+1 5,07 4,74 4,41 4,08 3,92 3,76 3,59
two sides + 1 7,61 7,08 6,56 6,04 5,77 5,51 5,25

each next colours

*available only for selected colors - info available at the salesteamhandlowego

Sensitive Touch Color Plus decoration for orders below 108 pieces is available only in a limited palette of colors that are currently on our stock.

Sensitive Touch Color Plus coating in any Pantone color is available only starting from 108 pcs

Additional charges for Sensitive Touch

Cost of one prototype with Sensitive Touch
Cost of one prototype with Sensitive Touch Color+
Personalization cost by Sensitive Touch**

** only for 108 pcs. or less pcs. Orders above 108 pcs must be consulted with sales team

Euro,

13,25
18,55
2,52



Laser Engraving on the glass

Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
1 place, field upto 3 x3 cm 1,06 1,02 0,98 0,94 0,90 0,86 0,82
Extra Charges
Cost of one prototype 11,93
Surcharge for engraving filed above 3 x 3 cm 0,13 €/cm2
Personaliation with individual name for each piece 0,58

Prices in do not include shipping costs




Single Boxes

Mug 0,55 Cup & sacuer 0,82

Prices in do not include shipping costs




Price list of products

Pattern Name Code Diameter Capacity weight Net price
Dinnerware sets
Wersal Deep Plate 2220 @ 225 mm 480 g 3,54
Wersal Flat Plate 2269 @ 320 mm 1070 g 9,48
Wersal Flat Plate 2241 @ 290 mm 810¢g 8,14
Wersal Flat Plate 2238 @ 270 mm 770 g 6,34
Wersal Flat Plate 2234 @ 240 mm 585¢g 3,78
Wersal Flat Plate 2231 @ 210 mm 440 g 3,28
Wersal Flat Plate 2230 @ 190 mm 275¢g 3,13
Wersal Flat Plate 2228 ® 170 mm 215¢g 2,93
Wersal Oval Platter 2262 @ 360 mm 1290 g 14,83
Wersal Oval Platter 2260 @ 320 mm 915¢g 11,50
Wersal Oval Platter 2257 @ 280 mm 640 g 8,70
Wersal Oval Platter 2256 @ 240 mm 460 g 6,16
Wersal Deep Dessert Plate 2249 @ 270 mm 740 g 5,95
Wersal Bolw 2245 @ 140 mm 345¢g 3,71
Wersal Bolw 2224 @ 135 mm 380¢g 4,02
Wersal Bolw 2283 115 mm 220¢g 3,15
Wersal Salad Bowl 2221 @ 210 mm 660 g 6,77
Wersal Salad Bowl 2218 ® 180 mm 425¢g 2,89
Wersal Salad Bowl 2216 @ 160 mm 325¢g 2,70
Wersal Salad Bowl 2217 % 120 mm 160 g 2,20
Wersal Sauce Boat 2282 300 ml 310g 8,73
Wersal Teapot 2222 400 ml 415¢g 12,52
Wersal Teapot Insert 51 130 g 6,67
Wersal Bouillon Cup with Handles 2227 320 ml 300 g 4,90
Wersal Bouillon Cup - Saucer 2214 ¢ 160 mm 210¢g 1,80
Wersal Cup (2201/2214) 2201 250 ml 235¢g 4,23
Wersal Saucer (2201/2214) 2214 % 160 mm 210¢g 1,80
Wersal Cup (2206/2213) 2206 190 ml 180 g 3,36

Wersal Saucer (2206/2213) 2213 @ 145 mm 180 ¢g 1,69



Wersal Cup (2270/2271) 2270 100 ml 100 g 3,03

Wersal Saucer (2270/2271) 2271 %120 mm 105 g 1,57
Wersal Cup (2202/2213) 2202 200 ml 220¢g 3,39
Wersal Saucer (2202/2213) 2213 @ 145 mm 180 g 1,69
Wersal Cup (2211/2225) 2211 220 ml 200 g 3,64
Wersal Saucer (2211/2225) 2225 @ 155 mm 195¢g 1,65
Wersal Sugar bowl 2279 200 ml 210g 8,11
Wersal Small bowl 2207 75 ml 80¢g 2,05
Wersal Milk jug 2205 300 ml 250¢g 9,75
Wersal Milk jug 2204 150 ml 190¢g 5,93
Wersal Milk jug 2203 50 ml 100 g 4,71
Wersal Salt shaker 2285 60 ml 65¢g 3,88
Wersal Pepper shaker 2286 60 ml 65¢g 3,88
Kaszub Deep plate 229 @ 300 mm 950 g 8,15
Kaszub Deep plate 223 @ 270 mm 760 g 5,36
Kaszub Deep plate 224 @ 240 mm 540 g 2,87
Kaszub Deep plate 220 @ 225 mm 500 g 2,62
Kaszub Deep pasta plate 235 @ 260 mm 845g 5,52
Kaszub Flat plate 343 @ 305 mm 1000 g 7,40
Kaszub Flat plate 236 @ 280 mm 785¢g 5,90
Kaszub Flat plate 338 @ 265 mm 780 g 4,39
Kaszub Flat plate 234 @ 240 mm 590¢g 2,81
Kaszub Flat plate 232 @ 225 mm 510g 2,58
Kaszub Flat plate 231 %210 mm 400¢g 2,33
Kaszub Flat plate 230 % 190 mm 320g 2,13
Kaszub Flat plate 228 % 170 mm 230g 1,75
Kaszub Flat plate 226 @ 150 mm 175¢g 1,50
Kaszub Flat plate 326 % 140 mm 180 ¢g 1,43
Kaszub Soup tureen 264 3l 1975 ¢ 41,81
Kaszub Soup tureen without lid 265 3l 1300 g 36,54
Kaszub Lid 261 675¢g 7,95
Kaszub Oval platter 262 % 380 mm 1290 g 12,06

Kaszub Oval platter 260 @ 330 mm 900 g 7,74



Kaszub Oval platter 258 % 300 mm 640 g 6,60

Kaszub Oval platter 257 @ 280 mm 650 g 6,10
Kaszub Oval platter 256 @ 255 mm 540 g 5,78
Kaszub Oval platter 255 @ 240 mm 415¢g 4,41
Kaszub Oval platter 252 @ 195 mm 265¢g 3,65
Kaszub Rawier 2112 ® 240 mm 320¢g 5,62
Kaszub Rawier 1208 @210 mm 345g 5,28
Kaszub Rawier 1202 ® 170 mm 185¢g 4,54
Kaszub Teapot 277 2| 1130¢g 20,81
Hel Bowl 623 @ 230 mm 580 ¢g 5,30
Hel Bowl 621 @210 mm 460 g 3,38
Hel Bowl 618 @ 160 mm 290 g 2,11
Hel Bowl 614 ® 140 mm 225¢ 1,82
Hel Soup cup (0617/0615) 617 320 ml 340 g 3,36
Hel Saucer (0617/0615) 615 @ 160 mm 260 g 1,56
Hel Soup cup 629 350 ml 325¢g 4,39
Hel Soup cup with handles 633 460 ml 380¢g 4,69
Hel Soup cup (0616/0215) 616 300 ml 280 g 2,66
Hel Saucer (0616/0215) 215 @ 160 mm 250¢g 1,56
Hel Gravy boat 683 400 ml 390 g 8,61
Hel Gravy boat 682 200 ml 210¢g 6,76
Hel Cup (0606/0615) 606 250 ml 300g 2,88
Hel Saucer (0606/0615) 615 @ 160 mm 260 g 1,56
Hel Cup (0601/0605) 601 200 ml 220¢g 2,57
Hel Saucer (0601/0605) 605 @ 150 mm 215¢g 1,50
Hel Cup (0600/0604) 600 150 ml 180 g 2,51
Hel Saucer (0600/0604) 604 @ 135 mm 160 g 1,39
Hel Cup (0680/0613) 680 90 ml 140 g 2,46
Hel Saucer (0680/0613) 613 ¢ 120 mm 120 g 1,32
Hel Tall cup (0602/0613) 602 200 ml 220¢g 2,57
Hel Saucer (0602/0613) 613 % 120 mm 120¢g 1,32
Hel Milk jug 6006 300 ml 300g 8,40

Hel Milk jug 6005 150 ml 180 g 5,62



Hel
Hel
Hel
Hel
Hel
Hel
Hel
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss / Venus
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss / Venus
Victoria
Victoria

Sugar bowl
Mug
Handleless mug
Handleless mug
Ribbed mug
Ribbed mug
Ribbed mug
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Waza
Soup tureen
Gravy boat
Kettle
Milk jug
Deep plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Oval platter
Oval platter
Oval platter
Cup (1504/1915)
Saucer (1504/1915)
Cup (1503/0415)
Saucer (1503/0415)
Cup (1570/0481)
Saucer (1570/0481)
Sugar bowl
Deep plate
Deep plate

679
607
611
610
625
624
628
952
951
950
964
981
974
978
977
1844
1843
1842
1840
1831
1829
1859
1861
1858
1504
1915
1503
415
1570
481
988
2720
2719

® 300 mm
® 250 mm
® 200 mm

@ 180 mm
? 310 mm
@ 270 mm
® 240 mm
@ 205 mm
@ 165 mm
@ 360 mm
® 330 mm
@ 280 mm

® 175 mm

® 140 mm

® 120 mm

230/290 mm
215/275 mm

200 ml
200 ml
500 ml
300 ml
400 ml
250 ml
100 ml

2,7
300 ml
1,41
1,30
300 ml

350 ml

200 ml

100 ml

250 ml

310¢g
240 g
430 g
330 g
420¢g
280 g
110 g
1550 g
980 g
530¢g
1560 g
300 g
930¢g
815¢g
245¢g
380¢g
960 g
725¢g
515¢g
340 g
215¢g
1230 g
945 ¢
600 g
230g
255¢g
150 g
150 g
85¢g
125¢
260 g
570¢g
510 g

10,26
2,24
2,90
2,24
2,69
3,51
2,02

12,14
7,93
5,65

38,33
6,76

13,66

12,99
8,35
2,43
6,49
3,75
3,04
2,34
1,77
13,06
10,43
7,89
3,23
1,85
2,98
1,41
2,52
1,22
8,21
4,38
4,20



Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Deep pasta plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Rectangular platter
Rectangular platter
Rectangular platter
Rawier
Semi-circular fish plate
Dessert plate
Square bowl
Square bowl
Square bowl
Soup cup (2741/2724)
Saucer (2741/2724)
Soup cup (2716/2724)
Saucer (2716/2724)
Soup cup (2817/2816)
HOTEL saucer (2817/2816)
Cup (2806/2815)
HOTEL saucer (2806/2815)
Cup (2870/2871)
HOTEL saucer (2870/2871)
Cup (2703/2717)
Saucer (2703/2717)
Cup (2702/2713)
Saucer (2702/2713)
Cup (2706/2713)
Saucer (2706/2713)

2827
2769
2738
2736
2731
2730
2728
2727
2762
2758
2760
7112
2899
2825
2723
2714
2718
2741
2724
2716
2724
2817
2816
2806
2815
2870
2871
2703
2717
2702
2713
2706
2713

270 mm
320/400 mm
280/360 mm
260/330 mm
210/270 mm
190/245 mm
170/215 mm
155/200 mm

380 mm

320 mm

280 mm

240 mm

210 mm

260 mm
230/290 mm
130/160 mm
180/220 mm

170/210 mm

170/210 mm

® 170 mm

® 155 mm

® 125 mm

170/210 mm

145/190 mm

145/190 mm

400 ml

300 ml

190 ml

80 ml

280 ml

250 ml

200 ml

945¢g
1430 g
1020 g
835¢g
460 g
330 g
260 g
245g
1470 g
840 g
560 g
465 g
465 ¢
1005 g
930¢g
210¢g
420¢g
240 g
255¢g
240 g
255¢g
340 g
290 g
230¢g
270 g
120 g
155¢g
185¢
255¢
180 ¢g
190 g
165¢g
190 g

8,47

13,07
7,80

4,87

4,02

3,71

3,62

2,59
20,54
14,03
11,69
7,84

6,04

7,80

12,04
4,71

6,28

6,47

2,12

5,06

2,12

4,76

2,19

3,51

1,72

3,12

1,62

4,18

2,12

3,91

1,72

3,51

1,72



Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Kaszub
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Cup (2770/2771)
Saucer (2770/2771)
Milk jug
Milk jug
Milk jug
Gravy boat
Kettle
Kettle
Teapot
Vase
Appetizer dish
Small bowl
Small bowl
Sugar bowl
Handleless sugar bowl
Egg cup
Napkin holder
Salt shaker
Pepper shaker
Deep plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Deep plate
Mug
Cup (0503/0512)
Saucer (0503/0512)
Cup (0501/0512)
Saucer (0501/0512)

2770
2771
2805
2705
2704
2782
2721
2722
2777
2764
2897
2807
2808
2779
2789
2787
2792
2785
2786
1122
1138
1136
1124
1133
1131
1130
1128
220
510
503
512
501
512

115 mm

@ 230 mm
? 310 mm
@ 280 mm
® 250 mm
@ 230 mm
®210 mm
® 190 mm
@170 mm
@ 225mm

® 145 mm

® 145 mm

90 ml

50 ml
300 ml
150 ml
400 ml
1l
400 ml
1,35l
2,7l

200 ml
100 ml
300 ml
300 ml
115 ml

60 ml
60 ml

300ml
210ml

220ml

70g
110¢g
65g
270 g
160 g
310 g
870 g
490 g
960 g
1810 ¢g
260 g
220 g
135¢
345¢g
330 g
135¢
200 g
70g
70 g
580 ¢g
1010¢g
820 g
630¢g
500 g
435¢g
340 g
250 g
500 g
280¢g
210¢g
235¢g
260 g
235¢g

2,92
1,46
2,91
8,94
7,54

10,30

20,85

12,89

22,37

45,26
5,01
3,70
3,10
9,14
9,01
3,17
7,13
3,54
3,54
3,02
6,09
5,37
4,18
3,42
2,68
2,58
2,21
2,62
3,07
3,04
1,57
3,26
1,57



Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Cup (0506/0512)
Saucer (0506/0512)
Cup (0570/0572)
Saucer (0570/0572)
Soup cup (0516/0515)
Saucer (0516/0515)
Soup cup with handles
Saucer (0517/0515)

Bowl
Sugar bowl
Teapot
Tea kettle
Pitcher
Pitcher
Gravy boat
Milk jug
Deep plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Oval platter
Oval platter
Oval platter
Rawier
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Napkin holder
Egg cup
Salt shaker

506
512
570
572
516
515
517
515
524
579
576
5020
5005
5003
582
5001
520
543
538
536
531
530
528
562
560
558
5112
523
519
518
592
587
590

® 145 mm

® 130 mm

® 165 mm

® 165 mm
® 140 mm

@225 mm
@ 305 mm
®270 mm
@ 250 mm
®210 mm
® 190 mm
@ 165 mm
@ 370 mm
@ 330 mm
@ 290 mm
@ 240 mm
@ 230 mm
@ 180 mm
@ 165 mm

190ml

100ml

300ml

320ml

200 ml
poj. 1 |
400 ml
300 ml
150 ml
300 ml
50ml

30ml
30ml

235¢g
235¢
150 g
150¢g
260 g
255¢
280 ¢g
255¢
360 g
220g
610 g
430¢g
240 g
150 g
250¢g
60g
565¢g
1135¢g
800 ¢g
695¢g
465 g
400 g
270 g
1700 g
1110¢g
770 g
420 g
590¢g
415¢g
310¢g
160 g
55g
50¢g

3,03
1,57
2,72
1,41
3,72
1,62
3,98
1,62
3,32
7,50
14,47
11,46
7,36
5,65
7,97
2,47
3,20
8,60
5,70
4,52
2,84
2,71
2,15
16,50
10,95
8,60
5,73
6,33
2,59
2,43
4,35
1,82
3,61



Arcadia
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria

Pepper shaker

Deep plate
Pasta plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Flat plate
Bowl
Bowl
Musli bowl
Platter
Platter
Platter
Rawier
Soup tureen
Teapot
Sugar bowl
Mug
Milk jug
Cup
Saucer
Cup
Saucer
Cup
Saucer
Cup
Saucer
Cup
Saucer
Soup cup
Saucer
Salt shaker

591
3520
3528
3543
3538
3521
3530
3529
3523
3518
3514
3562
3560
3558
3512
3564
3578
3579
3510
3577

(3507/3516)

(3507/3516)

(3503/3515)

(3503/3515)

(3570/3571)

(3570/3571)

(3506/3515)

(3506/3515)

(3580/3571)

(3580/3571)

(3517/3516)

(3517/3516)
3586

230 mm
®270 mm
@ 300 mm
® 260 mm
@ 220 mm
® 190 mm
@170 mm
® 230 mm
@ 160 mm
? 130 mm
@ 360 mm
@ 330 mm
@ 280 mm
® 240 mm

® 170 mm

® 150 mm

® 120 mm

® 150 mm

® 120 mm

® 170 mm

30ml

poj. 3 |
poj. 1,21
300 ml
300 ml
250 ml
350 ml
200 ml
100 ml
190 ml
90 ml

320 ml

60 ml

50¢g
460 g
725¢g
820 g
640 g
400 g
265¢g
210¢g
700 g
340 g
300 g
990 g
850 ¢g
510¢g
390 ¢
1720 g
940 g
325¢g
230g
220¢g
255¢g
225¢g
160 g
155¢g
95g
100 g
175¢g
155¢g
100 g
100 g
255¢g
225¢g
70g

3,61
3,55
5,61
7,99
5,50
3,17
3,03
2,92
7,35
2,83
3,58
13,05
11,27
8,87
5,95
30,42
17,62
8,69
3,28
8,88
3,71
1,87
3,04
1,63
2,43
1,57
3,04
1,63
2,43
1,57
4,31
1,87
3,84



Maria Pepper shaker 3587 60 ml 70 g 3,84
Mug
Mug Ameryka 111 240 ml 350 g 3,18
Mug Arcadia 510 300 ml 280¢g 3,07
Mug Bill 345 450 ml 365¢g 3,18
Mug Bill 310 300 ml 320g 2,98
Mug Bill 355 400 ml 365¢g 3,07
Mug Celebration 2310 300 ml 240 g 3,19
Mug Eryk 1811 350 ml 370 g 3,17
Mug Eryk z pokrywg 43 350 ml 440¢g 7,05
Mug Filip 1612 300 ml 260 g 2,66
Mug Filip 1650 350 ml 310g 3,23
Mug Filip 1739 380 ml 255¢g 3,29
Mug |za 1613 300 ml 220g 2,87
Mug Jumbo 1607 500 ml 420 g 4,25
Mug Hel 611 500 ml 430¢g 2,90
Mug Hel 610 300 ml 330 g 2,24
Mug Hel 607 200 ml 240 ¢g 2,24
Mug Kubek ryflowany 625 400 ml 420 g 2,69
Mug Kubek ryflowany 624 250 ml 280¢g 3,51
Mug Kubek ryflowany 628 100 ml 110¢g 2,02
Mug Margot 1708 250 ml 250¢g 2,56
Mug Margot 608 200 ml 230g 2,47
Mug Robert 2110 250 ml 220 g 2,52
Mug Robert 213 280 ml 270g 2,65
Mug Robert 210 300 ml 260 g 2,44
Mug Rings 311 300 ml 280¢g 3,86
Mug Kubek 2740 350 ml 250¢g 3,34
Mug Kubek 2710 300 ml 210g 3,12
Mug Kubek 4610 350 ml 335¢g 5,70
Mug Kubek 3510 300 ml 230g 3,28



Cup

Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Kaszub/ Hel
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Wersal
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Cup (0606/0615)
saucer (0606/0615)
Cup (0601/0605)
saucer (0601/0605)
Cup (0600/0604)
saucer (0600/0604)
Cup (0668/0613)
saucer (0680/0613)

Cup wysoka (0602/0613)

saucer (0602/0613)
Cup (2201/2214)
saucer (2201/2214)
Cup (2206/2213)
saucer (2206/2213)
Cup (2270/2271)
saucer (2270/2271)
Cup (2202/2213)
saucer (2202/2213)
Cup (2211/2225)
saucer (2211/2225)
Cup (2806/2815)

saucer HOTEL (2806/2815)

Cup (2870/2871)

saucer HOTEL (2870/2871)

Cup (2703/2717)
saucer (2703/2717)
Cup (2702/2713)
saucer (2702/2713)
Cup (2706/2713)
saucer (2706/2713)

606
615
601
605
600
604
680
613
602
613
2201
2214
2206
2213
2270
2271
2202
2213
2211
2225
2806
2815
2870
2871
2703
2717
2702
2713
2706
2713

® 160 mm

® 150 mm

® 135 mm

® 120 mm

® 120 mm

® 160 mm

® 145 mm

® 120 mm

® 145 mm

® 155 mm

® 155 mm

® 125 mm

170/210 mm

145/190 mm

145/190 mm

250 ml

200 ml

150 ml

90 ml

200 ml

250 ml

190 ml

100 ml

200 ml

220 ml

190 ml

80 ml

280 ml

250 ml

200 ml

300 g
260 g
220 g
215¢g
180 g
160 g
140 g
120 g
220 g
120 g
235¢g
210¢g
180 g
180 g
100 g
105¢g
220¢g
180 g
200 g
195¢g
230¢g
270 g
120 g
155¢g
185¢
255¢
180 ¢g
190¢g
165¢g
190¢g

2,88
1,56
2,57
1,50
2,51
1,39
2,46
1,32
2,57
1,32
4,23
1,80
3,36
1,69
3,03
1,57
3,39
1,69
3,64
1,65
3,51
1,72
3,12
1,62
4,18
2,12
3,91
1,72
3,51
1,72



Victoria
Victoria
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Maria

Cup (2770/2771)
saucer (2770/2771)
Cup (1504/1915)
saucer (1504/1915)
Cup (1503/0415)
saucer (1503/0415)
Cup (1570/0481)
saucer (1570/0481)
Cup (2594/0458)
saucer (2594/2595)
Cup (2526/1744)
saucer (2526/1744)
Cup (2525/1744)
saucer (2525/1744)
Filizaka (2522/1741)
saucer (2522/1741)
Cup (1728/1723)
saucer (1728/1723)
Cup (1790/1723)
saucer (1790/1723)
Cup (1702/1712)
saucer (1702/1712)
Cup (1700/1771)
saucer (1700/1771)
Cup (0501 / 0512)
Cup (0501 / 0512)
Cup (0506/0512)
Cup (0506/0512)
Cup (0570/0572)
Cup (0570/0572)
Cup (0503/0512)
Cup (0503/0512)
Cup (3507/3516)

2770
2771
1504
1915
1503
415
1570
481
2594
2595
2526
1744
2525
1744
2522
1741
1728
1723
1790
1723
1702
1712
1700
1771
0501
0512
506
512
570
572
503
512
3507

115 mm

® 175 mm

® 140 mm

® 120 mm

® 155 mm

® 145 mm

® 145 mm

® 120 mm

® 170 mm

® 170 mm

® 140 mm

® 120 mm

® 145 mm

® 145 mm

® 130 mm

@ 145 mm

90 ml

350 ml

200 ml

100 ml

280 ml

200 ml

150 ml

70 ml

300 ml

280 ml

200 ml

70 ml

220ml

190ml

100ml

210ml

350ml

70g
110¢g
230¢g
255¢g
150 g
150¢g
85¢g
125¢g
260 g
300 g
200 g
215¢g
205¢g
215¢g
120 g
130¢g
320g
270¢g
280¢g
270 g
200 g
180 ¢g
130 g
130¢g
260 g
235¢g
235¢g
235¢g
150 g
150 g
210¢g
235¢g
255¢g

2,92
1,46
3,23
1,85
2,98
1,41
2,52
1,22
3,73
1,70
3,19
1,17
2,92
1,17
2,83
0,94
3,26
1,81
3,26
1,81
2,89
1,41
2,54
1,30
3,26
1,57
3,03
1,57
2,72
1,41
3,04
1,57
3,71



Maria Cup (3507/3516) 3516 ¢ 170 mm 225¢g 1,87
Maria Cup (3503/3515) 3503 200ml 160 g 3,04
Maria Cup (3503/3515) 3515 @ 150 mm 155¢g 1,63
Maria Cup (3570/3571) 3570 100ml 95¢g 2,43
Maria Cup (3570/3571) 3571 @ 120 mm 100 g 1,57
Maria (hotel) Cup (3506/3515) 3506 190ml 175¢g 3,04
Maria (hotel) Cup (3506/3515) 3515 @ 150 mm 155¢g 1,63
Maria (hotel) Cup (3580/3571) 3580 90ml 100 g 2,43
Maria (hotel) Cup (3580/3571) 3571 % 120 mm 100 g 1,57
Glass
AVANT-GARDE Glass 79917049038600 490 ml 241 g 3,26 Red wine glass
AVANT-GARDE Glass 79917039032490 390 ml 241¢g 3,05 Vhite wine glass
X-LINE Glass 78374002549000 25 ml 55g 0,58 fodka shot glass
X-LINE Long glasses 86491030026000 300 ml 326¢g 1,37 e long drink glasses
AVANT-GARDE Glass 79917018043570 180 ml 200 g 3,05 ‘hampagne glass
BALANCE Glass 82482030050000 300 ml 216 ¢ 1,03 Drinking glass
PURE Glass VIA357035022000 350 ml 1,88 Red wine glass
AVANT-GARDE Glass 8B042038002040 380 ml 1,23 Drinking glass
PURE Glass VIA357017011010 170 ml 183 g 1,88 ‘hampagne glass
PURE Glass VIA357025017010 250 ml 183 g 1,88 Vhite wine glass
ELITE Glass 8A238030001010 300 ml 333 g 1,82 Whiskey glass
ELITE Glass 8A238036001010 360 ml 333 g 1,64 Drinking glass
BALANCE Glass VIA230004007010 40 ml 68 g 1,20 fodka shot glass
FIORD Glass whisky 8C202030001010 300 ml 405 ¢ 2,30 Whiskey glass
SPLENDOUR Glass 78187030071P80 300 ml 218 ¢ 3,12 Red wine glass
BALANCE Glass 82482022044000 220 ml 220¢g 1,03 Whiskey glass
Blended Glass 87339030085000 300 ml 350 g 1,82 fodka shot glass



Beear Glass

CHILL Beer glass 84261050074000 500 ml 305¢g 1,37
CHILL Beer glass 87334050027000 500 ml 236¢g 1,37
ELITE Beer glass 50295050044840 500 ml 340 g 2,91
MUNICH Beer mug B 417 500 ml 770 g 5,36
MALT Beer mug B_401 500 ml 800g 7,46
HANNOVER Beer mug B 413 500 ml 790 g 5,11
Nonic Mixology Beer glasses 8A144050017680 500 ml 316¢g 1,54
Candle
Candle Lumena Ca_001 80 mm 317 ml 370 g 7,22
Candle Glamour Ca_002 78 mm 380 ml 530¢g 10,19
Candle Ultra Ca_015 81 mm 210 ml 380¢g 4,50
Candle Ambience Ca_004 100 mm 400 ml 480 g 10,11
Candle Wizard Ca_013 90 mm 438 ml 460 g 9,85
Candle Cube 115 ml Ca_006 61 mm 115 ml 260 g 4,39
Candle Cube 300 ml Ca_007 80 mm 300 ml 600 g 7,39
Candle Cube 600 ml Ca_008 100 mm 600 ml 1000 g 13,69



